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(a) P2

MAE = 250 a
R2 = 0.96

D
ep

th
 fr

om
 fo

ss
il 

su
rfa

ce
 [m

]

0 1000 3000 5000

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

(b) P3

MAE = 399 a
R2 = 0.99
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MAE = 68 a
R2 = 0.74
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(d) BP6

MAE = 7 a
R2 = 0.94
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8 (e) BP8

MAE = 75 a
R2 = 0.78
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MAE = 160 a
R2 = 0.96


